TC 600

A 4747

F 8185

Bld-Nr. | ET-Nr. Gegenstand Sedehzahl
Fig. Part-No. Description Oty :
Fig. No. de Piece Designation Qte 90-4304
Fig. No. de Plezza Descripcion cd
Fig. No. del Pezzo Designazione Qta.
Bild nr Detalj nr. Benasmning Antal ->'<—
00 997 407 Achsantrieb, kpl. 1 E-St
Axle drive, cpl.
D 71/134
01 965 752 Differentialgehiduse 1 71.1056.1 20
Differential housing 71.1057.1 20
02 956 146 Anlaufscheibe 2 |x|71.552.4 21
Stop washer
03 956 147 Anlaufscheibe 4 1 x|71.553.5 22
Stop washer
04 956 148 Achswellenrad 2 |x{71.786.2 23
Axle drive bevel gear
05 956 150 Differentialkreuz 1 x|71.784.3 25
Differential joint
06 956 149 Ausgleichskegelrad 4 1x[71.785.2 24
Differential bevel pinion
07 956 151 Lagerbiichse 2 | x|71.572.5 26
Bearing bush
08 363 015 99 Kegelrollenlager ‘ 2 | x}30215 27
Taper roller bearing
09 304 185 99 | Skt.-Schraube 12 | x|M14x100 /931 28
Screw
10 500 231 98 Schraube 16 | x|M16x35 30
Screw 10.9
" 956 152 Lagerbiichse 4 x|71.783.5 31
Bearing bush
D 71/156
12 997 406 Kegel- u. Tellerradsatz 71.1107.2 40
Bevel wheel and ring gear sets u., 71.1216.2 {40
D 71/164
13 965 695 Deckel 1 71.811.2 50
Cover
14 007 079 98 | Wellendichtring 1 x|85x110x12 51
Shaft seal BASL
15 500 432 98 Kegelrollenlager 1 x|31 315 A 52
Taper roller bearing
Achsantrieb
Axle Drive 90-2513
Seite 1
Page
folgt Seite 2
continued

07 APR. 1981




AATAT

F8185

Bild-Nr. ET-Nr. Gegenstand Sebokashl

Fig. Part-No. Description Qy.

Fig. No. de Piece Designation Ote.

Fig. No. de Piezza Descripcion Cid.

Fig. No. del Pezzo Designazione Ota.

Bildnr. | ODetalinr. Benaemning Antal SZ

16 361 594 99 | Kegelrollenlager 1 x|31 313 A
Taper roller bearing

17 965 696 Lagerbiichse 1 109-108-022
Bearing bush

18 965 697 Ausgleichsblech n.B.| x{71.1151.4
Shim

19 965 698 Distanzring 1 x|71.857.5
Spacer ring

20 308 604 99 | Skt.-Schraube 12 | x|M12x50 /931
Screw

21 343 178 99 | Federring 12 {x|B 12 /137
Lock washer

22 965 755 Anlaufblech 1 x[71.1149.4
Stop plate

D 71/190

23 965 756 Kegelradantriebsgehduse 1 71.1091.0
Housing - bevel wheel drive

24 308 321 99 | Skt.-Schraube 4 | x|M16x90 /931
Screw

25 965 700 Stellring 1 x|71.1088.3
Set collar

26 965 701 Stellring 1 x| 71.1089.3
Set collar

27 307 748 99 | Schraube 2 | x| M8x12 /933
Screw

28 343 004 99 Sicherungsblech 2 | x|8,4 /93
Locking plate

29 965 702 Sicherungsblech 2 | x|D 106.060.15

30 956 103

31 956 104

32 333 224 99

Locking plate

Abstiitzbolzen kpl. mit Kappe
Bolt, cpl. with cap

Kappe
Cap

‘Mutter

Nut

D 107.427.15

D 107.426.15

M24x1,5 /936

52
/2
53
54
55
56

57

58

60
61
63
63
/1
64
65
66
67

68

69 '

Achsantrieb
Axle Drive

90-2513
Sei
Pagg 2
folgt Seite 3
continued

07 APR. 1981




AdT47

F8185

Fig. Part-No. Deacription Qaty

Fig. No. de Plece Designation Ote.

Fig. No. de Plezza Descripcion Cua.

Fig. No. del Pezzo Oesignazione Ota.

Bidne. | Detalinr. Bensemning Antal 32’

33 307 806 99 Schraube 12 | x{M12%x40 /933

: Screw

34 343 112 99 Federring 12 § x|A 12 /127

Lock washer
D 71/255

35 965 757 Antriebsflansch 1 x{71.1170.3
Drive-flange

36 965 704 Mutter 1 x[71.1011.4
Nut

37 345 077 99 | Spannhiilse 1 | x|8x55 /1481
Dowel sleeve

38 307 825 99 Schraube 10 | x{M16x45 /933
Screw

71

71
/1

80

83

84

Achsantrieb
Axle Drive

07 APR. 1981

90-2513

Seite 3

Page

foigt Seite -
continued




